Press Releases

Unconditional Mandatory Cash Offer by Kingston Securities Limited on behalf
of Ti Yu Investments Limited to Acquire All the Issued Shares in Gay Giano
International Group Limited

Disclosure of Dealings in the Shares of Gay Giano International Group Limited 14 August 2007

The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in the securities of Gay Giano
International Group Limited pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and
Mergers:

Details of dealings in the securities of Gay Giano International Group Limited:

No. of Price per Resultant
Date of Nature of h Balance
Party . Shares . Unit
Dealings Dealings and
Involved (HK$)
Percentage
Sale of
Cheung YinFong 8 August 2007 20,000 Shares 2.95
Sale of
34,000 Shares 2.96
16,000 gf]‘!;eosf 2.97
Sale of 1,544,000
54,000 Shares 3.00 (0.74%)
13 August 2007 4,000 gﬁ:rgsf 3.03
Sale of
8,000 Shares 3.04
Sale of
16,000 Shares 3.06
Sale of
18,000 Shares 3.07
Sale of
30,000 Shares 3.08
Sale of
70,000 Shares 3.10
14,000 Saleof 5 45

Shares



10,000

10,000

30,000

54,000

30,000

20,000

Ends

1. Ms. Cheung Yin Fong is an executive director of Gay Giano (BVI) Group Limited.

Sale of
Shares

Sale of
Shares

Sale of
Shares

Sale of
Shares

Sale of
Shares

Sale of
Shares

3.12

3.13

3.15

3.16

3.17

3.20

1,230,000
(0.59%)



