Press Releases

Unconditional Mandatory Cash Offer by Kingston Securities Limited on behalf of Ti Yu Investments Limited to Acquire All the Issued Shares in Gay Giano International Group Limited

Disclosure of Dealings in the Shares of Gay Giano International Group Limited 14 August 2007 The Executive received the following disclosure of dealings in the securities of Gay Giano International Group Limited pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Details of dealings in the securities of Gay Giano International Group Limited:

Party	Date of Dealings	No. of Shares Involved	Nature of Dealings	Price per Unit (HK\$)	Resultant Balance and Percentage
Cheung Yin Fong	8 August 2007	20,000	Sale of Shares	2.95	
		34,000	Sale of Shares	2.96	
		16,000	Sale of Shares	2.97	
		54,000	Sale of Shares	3.00	1,544,000 (0.74%)
	13 August 2007	4,000	Sale of Shares	3.03	
		8,000	Sale of Shares	3.04	
		16,000	Sale of Shares	3.06	
		18,000	Sale of Shares	3.07	
		30,000	Sale of Shares	3.08	
		70,000	Sale of Shares	3.10	
		14,000	Sale of Shares	3.10	

10,000	Sale of Shares	3.12	
10,000	Sale of Shares	3.13	
30,000	Sale of Shares	3.15	
54,000	Sale of Shares	3.16	
30,000	Sale of Shares	3.17	
20,000	Sale of Shares	3.20	1,230,000 (0.59%)

Ends

1. Ms. Cheung Yin Fong is an executive director of Gay Giano (BVI) Group Limited.